Kerrville - D8 - 02/18/2006

1.0 Fast Time / 70 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Willis, Greg

Macias, Shannon
2 Winston lll, Eddie
Lillie, Jaime B.

1.0 Average / 70 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Winston lll, Eddie
Keith, Cecil
2 Hernandez, Alonzo
Hernandez, Gerardo
3 Willis, Greg
Macias, Shannon

1.5 Fast Time / 141 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Hernandez, Alonzo
Hernandez, Juan
2 Wilson, Marvin P.
Ensley, Robert

1.5 Average / 141 Teams
Place Contestant Name

1 Robbins Jr., Clifton "Shorty"

Gavlik, Jodi

2 Matkin, John-Mark
Flanders, Craig

3 Villanueva, Raul "RV"
Camarillo, Larry

4 Bloodworth, Thomas
Acosta, John

5 Martinez, Baldo Jr.
Smith, Randy (Guy)

2.0 Fast Time / 120 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Hernandez, Daniel H.
Hernandez, Juan
2 Hallmark, Keith
Price, Zane

2.0 Average / 120 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Hernandez, Alonzo
Gonzalez, Ricardo
2 Waites, Kenny
Wilson, Marvin P.
3 Keith, Cecil
Shiller, Shawn
4 Steiner, Joe
Wilson, Marvin P.
5 Townsend, Russell
Tatsch, Michael

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
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Time
9.97

10.60

Time
46.70 on 3

46.95 on 3

27.150n2

Time
7.52

7.98

Time
52.01

58.44

76.10

41.14 on 3

42.51 on 3

Time
7.95

8.10

Time
45.71

51.16

57.40

86.61

31.79 0on3

Earnings

$101.00

$101.00
$67.00
$67.00

Earnings
$336.00
$336.00
$202.00
$202.00
$134.00
$134.00

Earnings
$203.00
$203.00
$135.00
$135.00

Earnings
$406.00
$406.00
$339.00
$339.00
$271.00
$271.00
$203.00
$203.00
$135.00
$135.00

Earnings
$173.00
$173.00
$115.00
$115.00

Earnings
$346.00
$346.00
$288.00
$288.00
$230.00
$230.00
$173.00
$173.00
$115.00
$115.00



Kerrville - D8 - 02/18/2006

2.5 Fast Time / 75 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Tatsch, Michael
Moreland, Punkin
2 Fiedler, Scott
Shiller, Shawn

2.5 Average / 75 Teams

Place Contestant Name
1 Britsch, Darrell
Johnson, Bryan
2 Waites, Kenny
Johnson, Bryan

3 Wilson, Marvin P.
Johnson, Bryan

3.0 40+Mix Average / 6 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Wheeler, Forrest
Petsch, Allen

3.5 Fast Time / 36 Teams

Place Contestant Name
1 Macias, Jaime

Moreland, Punkin

3.5 Average / 26 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Price, Zane
Feller, Brother (Glenn)
2 Shiller, Shawn
Hennig, Chance

4.5 Fast Time / 15 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Johnson, Bryan
Maltsberger, Thomas

4.5 Average / 15 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Shiller, Shawn
Lee, Ricky Joe

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler

Time
6.37

7.25

Time
45.89

54.92

63.63

Time
8.61

Time
7.38

Time
42.07

51.14

Time
7.23

Time
33.57

on 1

Earnings
$108.00
$108.00
$72.00
$72.00

Earnings
$360.00
$360.00
$216.00
$216.00
$144.00
$144.00

Earnings
$72.00
$72.00

Earnings
$86.00
$86.00

Earnings
$208.00
$208.00
$138.00
$138.00

Earnings
$46.00
$46.00

Earnings
$183.00
$183.00



